

The Standard

ENGINE LOG

Engine Record General Informa	ation	
Manufacturer Lycoming	Model ()-	-360-AIF6D
Serial L-17475-36A	Type Certi	ficate
		Cessna 177B Cardinal
Minimum Octane Fuel	Oil Grade Summer	Winter
Magneto Time	Point Setting	Firing Order
Spark Plug Gap		
Manufacturer's Recommended Over	erhaul at hours	
mc Cauley B2D	346	

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.
	manua instruc Crank M003 rods a access plugs,	leted engal 60297- ctions. case align, regrounding bories over new fu	gine major 7, parts ma This enging bored/cend/certified ed, and Lyerhauled on el pump, o	A/C Mod: 177B A/C S/N: 17701907 N#: 34626 ng. Model: O-360-A1F6D Eng. S/N: L-17475-36A gine Major Overhaul - SMOH: 000.0 overhaul this date in reference with Lycoming overhaul anual PC-306 and all applicable service bulletins, letters and ne has been overhauled to factory new fits and limits. ertified, crankshaft overhauled/ certified- mains and rods camshaft installed, new lifter bodies installed, connecting recoming factory new cylinder assemblies installed. Engine rechanged as follows: magneto, new harness and spark carburetor, alternator, propeller governor, starter, and oil ease tags and list of complied with A.D.'s provided. For
	compl at this	ete detail	s concerning facility. F	ng this overhaul, refer to Work Order #141-11-2003 on file

YEAR	RECORDING TODAY'S TACH FLIGHT TIME	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Entries must be e	ndorsed with Name, Ratin	Repairs and Alteratio g and Certificate Number of
DATE	THAIC	SENVICE	Technician or Rep	pair Facility. (See back pag	ges for other specific entries
	Tach:	1964.2 En Eng	g. Model: O-360- ine Major Overha	A/C S/N: 17701907 1 A1F6D Eng. S/N: L- aul - SMOH: 000.0 R EXCHANGED AT 0	1/4/5-36A
	MFG. NAME	CO	MPONENT	MODEL/PN	SERIAL No.
	TCM/Bendix		gneto	10-682555-11	R862K
	Electrosystems		Starter Carburetor	MZ-4222 10-5034	D111228 — BU-13-694 —
	Precision				
	Ford		ernator	DOFF10300-JR	8100796
	McCauley	0.014	peller Governor	210662	187932
	Stewart Warner	197.4	Cooler	8526250	BB-6008
					orward, Inc.
				Loveland,	CO 80538
	-				-
	~				

YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	engine Lord engine install assy (has be be in W.O.	Tach: 1 letted enging major of mounts. with A ed per STP/N: BA een inspecairworthy	964.2 Eng Eng ine and (overhaul. Engine baseroshell 4 FC SA021 5710) instacted in accordition. 003 on file	A/C Mod: 177B A/C S/N: 17701907 N#: 34626 ag. Model: O-360-A1F6D Eng. S/N: L-17475-36A gine Major Overhaul - SMOH: 000.0 verhauled) propeller installation this date for the purpose of Engine installed using new engine hoses and new engine affles repaired and new seal material installed. Serviced OND oil. Power Flow Systems tuned exhaust system 15AT. FAA form 337 filed this date. New Brackett filter alled. Functional and leak check satisfactory. This engine cordance with a 100-hour inspection and was determined to at this overhaul facility. END. Firewall Forward, Inc.
	A&P5	2408836	9 00	Loveland, CO 80538

YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
			- HAND	ER RWATION INC
	Sp	buph	3	

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, T Entries must be endorsed with Name	, Rating and Ce	ertificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See b	ack pages for ot	her specific entries
		llar Parkway AZ 85226	ce Aviation Cell 480-283-30	A\C Tail Num: Tach Time: Date:	N34626 2017.8 05/10/2004	
	filter CF	148103. R run engine	emoved and	l with 7 quarts of Aero-shell 100W oi cleaned all sparkplugs, reinstalled spa s good and was determined to be in ai	rkplugs,	
		IR.	7	ff 458276	nh r	
	A&P Sign	ature	mon	Certificate Number	765	-
	-	1 1	1			

YEAR	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries
20 C	tellar Perform. 09 S. Stellar Parkw handler, AZ 85220 hone 480-785-7722	ray 6		A\C Tail Num: N34626 Tach Time: 2.042.1 Date: 9/8/2004
	rained engine oil a eak checked satisfa			AeroShell 100W oil. Installed new CH48103 oil filter.
_	45	>		Today
	Ignature			Certificate Number

YEAR ————————————————————————————————————	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Entries must be endorsed with Name, Ratin Technician or Repair Facility. (<i>See</i> back pa	ng and Certifica	te Number of
	Drain satisf rotate Reto and r hose perfo	ned engine oi actory cylinced spark plug rqued oil fill reassembled. from fuel floormed per Lycense Signature plied with an tion Regulati	226 22 Cell 480-2: 1 and serviced weller compression 25. Checked mag tube and safetier Cleaned carbur we transmitter to coming mainten 26. April 1.	Date: with 7 quarts AeroShell 100W oil. R&R CH48103 oil filter. tests: #1 77/80, #2 75/80, #3 79/80, #4 73/80. Cleaned, gap gneto to engine timing. Installed new chafe strip on forward d. Disassembled fuel flow transmitter fittings, cleaned, replae tetor and retorqued bowl bolts. Cleaned and resealed fuel scr carburetor. All ADs complied with to date, see AD list for of	ped, tested, and spinner bulkhead. ced two fittings, een. R&R fuel details. All work	

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Entries must be endorsed with Nam	ne, Rating ar	nd Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See	back pages	for other specific entries.
	Stellar Per	formance .	Aviation			
	209 S. Stellar			A/C Tail Num:	N34626	
	Chandler, AZ			Tach Time:	2103.1	
	Phone 480-78:	5-7722 Cell	480-283-3045	Date:	5/16/2005	
	Drained engin Ground ran, le			arts AeroShell 100W oil. Installed new CH48	103 oil filter.	
				END		
	4	1				
	-			2864397	AtP	
	Signature			Certificate Number		
		1 1				
	Stellar Performa 209 S. Stellar Par					
	Chandler, AZ 85			A/C Tail Num:	N34626	
	Phone 480-785-7	722 Cell 480	-283-3045	Tach Time: Date:	2142.5 9/1/2005	
	Drained engine o	il and serviced	with 7 quarts A	eroShell 100W oil. Installed new CH48103-1 oil filte	12 (12 (P) (2 (P + 1))	
	leak checked sati	stactory.		END		
		2				
	The self	15	1	48) 146657		
	Signature	1		Certificate Number		
	1	î î		1		

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterati Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number	
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries	
		DOC	BONE I	LC	
		540 Y	W. AIRPO	ORT	
	(CASA G	RANDE,	AZ. 85222	
N34626	LYCOMING				
2 FEB 0	6 TACH:	2157.3	TTE: 21	57.3 TSMOH: 193.1	
			CI 1		
				inspected, reinstalled.	
				l oil filter and	
serviced	engine with 8	quarts A	ero Snell 10	00/50, leak check ok.	
		ory compi	ession chec	k, #1 75/80, #2 76/80, #3 78/80,	
#4 78/80	all rocker cov	or hardy	oro		_
				d all spark plugs	
Damava	d, cleaned, ms d cleaned and	roinctalle	d fuel scree	on	
	s checked thru			·	
Location	that this engi	ne has he	en inspected	l in accordance with an Annual Inspection,	
In accor	dance with F	AR nart 4	3 Annendi	x D, and appropriate manufacturers maintenance	
Manual	le and determ	ined to be	in an airw	orthy condition at this time.	
Manua	~			AT AND	
2/19	Hartis (
CEEDIN	EN HARTWE	TI A P.D.	5275820831	A .	

YEAR	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	11000	1 1	SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
_			DOC P	PONE LLC
				ONE LLC AIRPORT
		CA		ANDE, AZ. 85222
			2000/2007	
	N34626 LYC 30 JUNE 06	OMING TACH:		: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A TTE: 2184.1 TSMOH: 219.9
		250000	442.014.60	
	Drained oil, re Removed oil fi	moved oil	l screen. C nstalled Cl	Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled. H48103-1 oil filter and
	serviced engine	e with 8 q	uarts Aero	Shell 100/50, leak check ok.
	oth	8		
	STEPHEN HA	RTWEL	L A&P527	7582083IA
	1	- 1		1

DOG BONE LLC 540 W. AIRPORT CASA GRANDE, AZ. 85222 I34626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A	ific entries.
540 W. AIRPORT CASA GRANDE, AZ. 85222 134626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A	
540 W. AIRPORT CASA GRANDE, AZ. 85222 134626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A	
134626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A	
34020 LICOMING MODEL COST	
34020 LICOMING MODEL COST	_
5 AUG 06 TACH: 2206.1 TTE: 2206.1 TSMOH: 241.9	
n or I i winstelled	
Prained oil, removed oil screen. Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled. Removed oil filter and installed CH48103-1 oil filter and	
erviced engine with 8 quarts Aero Shell 100/50, leak check ok.	
erviced engine with a quarts Acro Shen 100/50, team shows	
0) 4 1 10	
TEPHEN HARTWELL A&P527582083	

per of ntries.)	YEAR	RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterate Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific ent									
illies.)	DATE										
-					BONE LLC						
				540 W	. AIRPORT						
			C	ASA GR	ANDE, AZ. 85222						
			COMING	MODEL	: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A						
-	1 Mar 07 TACH: 2246.6 TTE: 2246.6 TSMOH: 282.4										
-		Drained oil, removed oil screen. Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled.									
-	Removed oil filter and installed CH48103-1 oil filter and										
		serviced engin	viced engine with 8 quarts Aero Shell 100/50, leak check ok. rformed a satisfactory compression check, #1 76/80, #2 77/80, #3 75/80,								
		#4 75/80.	atisfactor	y compres	sion check, #1 76/80, #2 77/80, #3 75/80,						
					reinstalled all spark plugs						
		Removed clear		All and the second second							
	All AD's checked thru bi weekly 2007-04 See AD list in rear of log book I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection,										
	Appendix D, and appropriate manufacturers maintenance an airworthy condition at this time.										
		No all									
		STEPHEN HA	RTWEL	L A&P527	7582083IA						
					ALTERNATION CONT.						

	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
	3 M Drai Inst	ay 07 ned oil, r alled CH4 Shell 100	COMING TACH: 22 emoved oi 18103-1 oil 0/50, leak cl	I filter filter and serviced engine with 8 quarts
	-			

tions	YEAR		
er of	-	DOG BONE LLC	ration
tries.)	DATE	540 W. AIRPORT	nber of entries.
_		CASA GRANDE, AZ. 85222	entities.
		CASA GRANDE, AL. 05222	
-		N34626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A	
		5 Mar 08 TACH: 2322.3 TTE2322.3: TSMOH: 358.1	
		Desired all assessed all severe. Cleaned immediate minetalled	-
	-	Drained oil, removed oil screen. Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled.	
		Removed oil filter and installed CH48103-1 oil filter and	
- 1		serviced engine with 8 quarts Aero Shell 100/50, leak check ok.	
_		Performed a satisfactory compression check, #1 76/80, #2 77/80, #3 75/80,	
		#4 75/80.	
		Removed, cleaned, inspected and reinstalled all spark plugs	
_	_	Removed cleaned and reinstalled fuel screen	
		Removed fuel manifold and fittings, cleaned all items, resealed all fittings, reinstalled manifold	
		All AD's checked thru bi weekly 2008-06 See AD list in rear of log book	-
-		I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection,	
		In accordance with FAR part 43, Appendix D, and appropriate manufacturers maintenance	
		manuals and determined to be in an airworthy condition at this time.	
		X1 1 le	
- 1		1 Hatay	
		STEPHEN HARTWELL A&P527582083IA	
- 1			
-	_		
- 4			
-1			

YEAR	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE	N3462 9 JUN Draine Remov service	ed oil, renved oil filted engine	CAS OMING M TACH: 23 noved oil sc er and inst with 8 gua	DOG BONE LLC 540 W. AIRPORT A GRANDE, AZ. 85222 IODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A

7

*

nber of entries.)	YEAR	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility (See back pages for other energific actions)						
entines.)	DATE	1005	TIME SERVICE Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific								
				DO	G BONE LLC						
				540	W. AIRPORT						
				CASA C	GRANDE, AZ. 85222						
	-	*									
		N34626 I	N34626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A								
-		6 Apr 69 // TACH: 2388.6 TTE: 2388.6 TSMOH: 424.4									
		Drained oi	l. remove	d oil screen	. Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled.						
		Removed oil filter and installed CH48103-1 oil filter and									
		serviced er	igine with	8 quarts A	Aero Shell 100/50, leak check ok.						
		Performed #4 79/80.	a satisfa	ctory comp	ression check, #1 79/80, #2 79/80, #3 79/80,						
		Removed, cleaned, inspected and reinstalled all spark plugs, Installed 1 ea. new spark plug Removed cleaned and reinstalled fuel screen All AD's checked thru bi weekly 2009-08 See AD list in rear of log book I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection, In accordance with FAR part 43, Appendix D, and appropriate manufacturers maintenance									
		manuals and determined to be in an airworthy condition at this time.									
		STEPHEN	HARTV	VELL A&P	5275820831A						
			1 1								
-		-									

DOG BONE LLC 540 W. AIRPORT CASA GRANDE, AZ. 85222

is, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Name, Rating and Certificate Number of See back pages for other specific entries.)

N34626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A
16 June 09 TACH: 2414.5 TTE: 2414.5
Drained oil, removed oil screen. Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled.
Removed oil filter and installed CH48103-1 oil filter and
serviced engine with 8 quarts Aero Shell 100/50, leak check ok.
Lubricated Bendix shaft on starter
Aircraft-returned to service

STEPHEN HARTWELL A&P527582083IA

DOG BONE LLC
540 W. AIRPORT
CASA GRANDE, AZ. 85222
N34626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N:

L-17475-3 Drained oil, removed oil screen. Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled.

serviced engine with 8 quarts Aero Shell 100/50, leak check ok. Aircraft returned to service STÉPHEN HARTWELL A&P5275820831A

Removed oil filter and installed CH48103-1 oil filter and

ations per of ntries.)

DOG BONE LLC 540 W. AIRPORT CASA GRANDE, AZ. 85222

terations umber of ic entries.)

N34626 LYCOMING MODEL: 0-360-A1F6D S/N: L-17475-36A
21 Apr 10 TACH: 2474.2 TTE: 2474.2 TSMOH: 576.3

Drained oil, removed oil screen. Cleaned, inspected, reinstalled.
Removed oil filter and installed CH48103-1 oil filter and serviced engine with 8 quarts Aero Shell 100/50, leak check ok.
Performed a satisfactory compression check, #1 79/80, #2 79/80, #3 79/80, #4 79/80.
Removed, cleaned, inspected and reinstalled all spark plugs, Installed Removed cleaned and reinstalled fuel screen
Removed carburetor and sent out for overhaul
Re-installed carburetor, set idle and mixture during ground runs, ops check, ok

I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection, In accordance with FAR part 43, Appendix D, and appropriate manufacturers maintenance manuals and determined to be in an airworthy condition at this time.

STEPHEN HARTWELL A&P527582083IA

Secured all rocker covers, leak check, ok

Removed carburetor air box, repaired and reinstalled

Removed and replaced fuel bowl O-rings during service, leak check, ok

Removed electric fuel pump screen, inspected and reinstalled. Leak check, ok All AD's checked thru bi weekly 2010-07 See AD list in rear of log book

YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
8-4-2010	2491.80			Installed new Wire horness Pn A38-108:
				Trish Air Services LLC
				Dennis Irish A P108481223
-				Deri W. N
3-28-11	2524.10	2		Installed Magneto after Regain
				FN 10-352555-11 SAR 862K
				Oil changed Accoshell wico+
-				New CH 48-103-1 Filter
_				Test sun by owner Deni W. 2 A P 108451 3540986
				49

ations er of ntries.)	YEAR DATE	R T T	Compression 77 73 74 71 Power flow exhaust checked per continued airworthyness instructions Checked carb. markings for (M) (F) and (V) Replaced missing hardware in heat shroud Repositioned hardware on carb. heat cable to allow full travel AD 09-26-12 DNA log entry states Lycoming cylinders were installed at overhaul. Controls checked for travel to stops New Ba 5705 air filter element installed. I certify that this engine and propeller have been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and were found airworthy. Irish Air Services LLC Dennis Irish AP 3540986 IA	ate Number of specific entries.)
+)—————————————————————————————————————
7986				

	SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
		recrimical of repair racinty. (See back pages for other specific entities.)
JASON ROE 18 May 2012 Installed Temfour cylinders	TACH	HM38S fine wire spark plugs on all plugs only. Gapped plugs on top to
1	Drained enging W100 Plus. engine with the property of the prop	Drained engine oil and W100 Plus. Installed engine with no leaks. JASON ROBERTSON 1 1 1 18 May 2012 TACH

nber of entries.)	YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
		Dra WI Bra eng	100 Plus. ackett ind gine.	ine oil and Installed n uction air f	Serviced with 7 quarts AeroShell new CH4803-1 oil filter. Replaced filter element BA-5705. Test ran PPL 3589538

YEAR	7/0°/2012 Tack 2622.40 TTE 2622.40 SMOH 658.20 S Mag Overhaul 658.20 SPOH 658.20	and Alteratio tificate Number o
DATE	Compression	er specific entries
	75 75 77 73	
	Protected carb heat cable from chaffing	
	Engine and propeller controls checked for travel to stops.	
	Brackett air filter element was replaced by the owner just	
	prior to this inspection	
	Missing hardware replaced in muffler heat shroud	
	NOTE: The propeller should be checked for min. allowable	
	width even though many tecks have signed it off.	
	I certify that this engine and propeller have been inspected	
	in accordance with an annual inspection and were found air-	· ·
	worthy.	
	marsay.	
	Irish Air Services LLC	
	Dennis Irish AP 3540986 IA	
	(2) - W. N	
- 11		
-		
	1 1	

prations mber of entries.)	YEAR DATE	W100 Plus. In Brackett induc Tempest URH cylinders, top	nstalled new CH480 ction air filter eleme	with 7 quarts AeroShell 03-1 oil filter. Replaced ent BA-5705. Installed ark plugs on all four ran engine.	Name, Rating and Certificate Number of (See back pages for other specific entries.)
\exists					
	-				

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number o
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries
	0/15/2012			
	8/15/2013 Tack 2675 TTE 2675			
	SMOH	691.20 691.20		
	S new Mag			
		tube clamp	s on Cyl. #2	
	Thighten va Tighten tack Protect prim	cable at a	ccessory cas	
				oil cooler finns
		77 76	oression 74 78	
	stoppage			stime Due at suddon
	I certify tha	at this engi		1 crank DNA inspected in accordance with an annual y.
			h Air Service nnis Irish AP	S LLC 3540986 IA Que w. S
		1 1		

-

.

1

1 1

1

7 - - - - - - -

er of ntries.)	YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (<i>See</i> back pages for other specific entries.)
		20W50 +	ngine oil 10 oz Car	CH/TTE:2 and service m Guard. I ine, no leak	ed with 7 quarts Phillips XC Installed new CH48103-1 oil
		JASON R	OBERTS	SON, PPL	3589538
		Drained er 20W50 + filter. Test	ngine oil i 10 oz Car t ran engi	m Guard. 1	ed with 7 quarts Phillips XC Installed new CH48103-1 oil ss.

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alte Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Nur
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific
	SMOH SPOH SN Ma Rese Reword the re Oil co Repla Repla Repla I cert inspec	2755.60 2755.60 1771.40 1771.40 ag 771.40 ecured Scarked prime ear motor roler cleane ced missin ced Bracke Cor 77 7/0s are due tify that the cted in acc found airw Irish Denni	tt hose for cer line loops mount, ed with pressing screws in filter mpression 5 76 73 at this time and cordance with	so it doesnt contact olv and compressed air heat shroud element Ba 5705 on engine or propeller id propeller have been h an annual insection and LLC 540986 IA

rations nber of entries.)	YEAR DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alte Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Nur Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific	nber of
	filte gov sat	Performed an oi r p/n CH48103-1 vernor cable. Ins	# 8849 D il change. I . Service talled a nev leaks. I co	3163 Airpor Jamestown, ate: 07/29/20 Drained oil and d with 8 Qts A w rod end on	IQUA AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. It Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700 NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714 CRS# IC1R213K O15 Aircraft: N34626 Engine Serial:L-17475-36A Tach: 2777.4 Inderended oil filter. No defects noted at this time. Installed a new oil Aeroshell W100 Plus oil. Repositioned throttle cable and propeller propeller cable and adjusted to proper limits. Ground run of engine was engine is in airworthy condition for work stated herein and is approved for	
		1				

YEAR	RECORDING TACH	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
DATE	TIME		SERVICE	Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
		1		1







CHAUTAUQUA AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.

3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Jamestown, NY 14701

Phone: 716-664-7700 Fax: 716-664-7714

CRS# IC1R213K

Date: 10-09-15 Aircraft: N34626 Engine Serial: L-17475-36A TACH: 2798.8 TMSOH: Work Order# 8928 834.6

Complied with Annual Inspection I/A/W 14 CFR 43 appendix D. Changed engine oil and filter, oil sample taken. Serviced engine with 8 Qts. Aeroshell W80 Plus oil and installed new Champion oil filter P/N CH48103-1. Complied with Lycoming SB 480E by Inspection of Oil Filter and Sump screen - no abnormalities noted. Engine compression readings are as follows: #1-78/80 #2-78/80 #3-78/80 #4-78/80. Fixed gap in engine baffling between cyl. 1 & 3. Replaced 4 induction flange gaskets P/N 71973. Adjusted idle mixture screw for proper lean rise. Ground ran engine function and leak check satisfactory. AD's Checked through issue 2015-20. I certify that this engine was inspected I/A/W an Annual Inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition and is approved for return to service.

Kerby McCall CRS# IC1R213K W.O 8928

YEAR	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Entries must be endorsed with Name, Ratin Technician or Repair Facility. (See back page)	g and Certificate Number
DATE				recommend of respect of admity. (ever such party)	geo for other opcome onto
					1 . 1 _ 1
	7			9759	The same of the sa
	Cessna		CHAU	TAUQUA AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.	MOONEY
				irport Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700	
			Jamest	own, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714 CRS# IC1R213K	
	Work Order#	8928 Date	e: 10-09-15 A	Aircraft:N34626 Propeller Serial#:73178 TACH: 2	794.8 TSMOH: 834.6
				4 CFR 43 appendix D. Dressed propeller blade[s] leading	
		certify that	this propeller	was inspected I/A/W an Annual Inspection and was deter	mined to be in an airworthy
	issue 2015-20. I		wine account with a factor		
	condition and is	approved for	r return to serv	vice.	
	condition and is Kerby Mc CRS# IC1 W.O 8928	approved fo Call R213K	r return to serv Signature	2 M	

YEAR	RECORDING TODA	HT TIME IN	Entries m	ust be endorsed with N	s, Tests, Repairs and Alte ame, Rating and Certificate Nun	nber
DATE	TIME	SERVICE	Technicia	an or Repair Facility. (Se	ee back pages for other specific	entri
= -				_		
_	-4			9		_
_ (Cessna	CHAUTAL	JQUA AIRC	RAFT SALES, INC.	MOONEY	_
		The Charles of Conference	rt Dr. Box 11	Phone: 716-664-7700		
		Jamestown,	NY 14701 CRS# IC	Fax: 716-664-7714		
Wo	rk Order# 9195		Date: 09-1		Aircraft: N34626	
	gine Serial: L-17475-3	6A	TACH: 28		TMSOH: 866.8	_
-	Changed engine oil an	d filter, oil sample	e taken. Servic	ed engine with 8 Qts. Aero	shell W100 Plus oil and installed	
new	Tempest oil filter P/N	AA48103-1, Com	plied with Lyco	ming SB 480E by Inspecti	on of Oil Filter and Sump screen	-
			ngine was insp	ected and was determined	to be in an airworthy condition	
and	is approved for return	to service.				
-	John Van Horn	/	7/	7,0		_
	CRS# IC1R213K	Signature	1120	176		
	W.O 9195	Signature		1-1		

YEA DAT						nber of entries.)
_	=1		5			
	Cessna	CHAUTAUQUA AIRC 3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Jamestown, NY 14701	Phone: 716-66 Fax: 716-664-	4-7700	MOONEY	
	Cut and inspected removed Cleaned, tested, gapped a aerobatic use. Ground ran inspected in accordance w	CRS# IC Date:11-1 Tach:283- spection IAW 14 CFR 43 App d filter no abnormalities no no and rotated spark plugs. Lu engine, no leaks noted. Ch ith 14 CFR 43 appendix D ar approved for return to service	-16 4.7 vendix D. Changed oted. Compression ubricated engine c ecked ADs thru 20 n Annual Inspectio	n, #1 77/80, #2 / ontrols. AD15-0 016-21. I certify	0.5 ed with CH48110-1 filter. 77/80, #3 78/80 #4 78/80. 2-07 is NA by none that this engine was	
	John Van Horn IA# 3523948 Sign	nature Office	Ja			







MOONEY

erations mber of : entries.)

CHAUTAUQUA AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.

3163 Airport Dr. Box 11

Phone: 716-664-7700 Fax: 716-664-7714

Jamestown, NY 14701

CRS# IC1R213K

Work Order# 9230

Date: 11-01-16 Tach:2834.7

Aircraft: N34626 TSOH:870.5

Prop Serial#:73178

Complied with Annual Inspection IAW 14 CFR 43 Appendix D. Checked AD's through issue 2016-21. Dressed leading edges. I certify this propeller was inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition and is approved for return to service.

John Van Horn

IA#3523948 W.O #9230

Signature

ons of	YEAR
es.)	DATE
	_
-1	_
-	_
	-
	-
-	-
	-
_	-
	-







ons of

CHAUTAUQUA AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.

3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Jamestown, NY 14701

Phone: 716-664-7700 Fax: 716-664-7714

CRS# IC1R213K

Work Order# 9512 Serial: L-17475-36A Date:12-07-17 Tach: 2887.3

Aircraft:N34626 TSOH-923.1

- Complied with 100hr / Annual Inspection IAW 14 CFR 43 Appendix D.
- Changed oil filter serviced with 8 gts W100 plus oil and CH48110-1 filter, cut and inspected removed filter no abnormalities no noted.
- Compression, #1 78/80, #2 78/80, #3 76/80 #4 78/80.
- Cleaned, tested, gapped and rotated spark plugs, lubricated engine controls.
- AD17-16-11 is NA by Engine model number and overhaul date.
- Ground ran engine, no leaks noted. Checked ADs thru 2017-24.

I certify that this engine was inspected in accordance with 14 CFR 43 appendix D a 100hr / Annual Inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition and is approved for return to service.

Tyler Lund CRS#IC1R213K	Signature The Local
W.O #9230	

YEAR		TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Entries r	nust be endorsed with N	s, Tests, Repairs and Altera lame, Rating and Certificate Numb	er of
DATI			SPRVIILE	I Technici	an or Repair Facility. (S	ee back pages for other specific er	ntries.)
_	7.1			0/41	10		
	74						
_ (essna	C	HAUTAUC	UA AIRC	RAFT SALES, INC.		
			3163 Airport	Dr. Box 11	Phone: 716-664-7700	MOONEY	
-		J	amestown, N		Fax: 716-664-7714	_	
_	Work Order# 951:	2		CRS# IC			
	Prop Serial#:7317	8		Date: 12-		Aircraft: N34526	
				Tach:288	7.3	TSOH:923.1	
	Complied with 1 Checked AD's the	00hr / An	nual Inspecti	on IAW 14 C	ED 42 Annual 10 D	=	
	- OUCCUER VD 2 (I	irough is:	sue 2017-24	011 1AVV 14 C	rk 43 Appendix D.		
_	 Dressed leading 	edges.				·	
_	I certify this propell	er was in	spected in ac	cordance wit	h a 100hr / Annual Inspec	tion and was determined to be	
	in an airworthy con-	dition and	d is approved	for return to	service.	non and was determined to be	
	yler Lund		C-11	0			
- c	RS#IC1R213K	Signa	turo Tic	~ h			
	/.O #9512	Olgila	Ture //	1			
			(/				
-3			U				
	1 1	- Ý		i e			

Cessna CHAUTAUQUA AIRCRAFT SALES, INC. 3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700 Jamestown, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714 CRS# IC1R213K	MOONEY
3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700 Jamestown, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714	MOONEY
3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700 Jamestown, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714	MOONEY
3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700 Jamestown, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714	MOONEY
3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700 Jamestown, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714	MOONEY
3163 Airport Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-664-7700 Jamestown, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714	MOONEY
Jamestown, NY 14701 Fax: 716-664-7714	
Work Order# 9794 Date:03-20-19	craft:N34626
Serial: L-17475-36A Tach: 2915.2 TSG	OH-951
Complied with 100hr / Annual Inspection IAW 14 CFR 43 Appendix D	534.24
 Changed oil filter serviced with 8 qts W100 plus oil and CH48110-1 filter, cut a 	and inspected removed filter no
abiliornalities no noted.	
Compression, #1 76/80, #2 76/80, #3 77/80 #4 75/80.	
 Cleaned, tested, gapped and rotated spark plugs, lubricated engine controls. AD17-16-11 is NA by Engine model number and overhaul date. 	
Ground ran engine, no leaks noted. Checked ADs thru 2019-06.	
I certify that this engine was inspected in accordance with 14 CFR 43 appendix D a	1001-14
was determined to be in an airworthy condition and is approved for return to service	100hr / Annual Inspection and
	•
Tyler Lund	
CRS#IC1R213K Signature W.O #9794	
VV.O #3/34	

YEAR	V 2002 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ODAY'S TOTAL LIGHT TIME IN			ons, Tests, Repairs and n Name, Rating and Certificate	Number of
1	1		1			fic entries
	-1		-	_		
	7.4			9	3	
-	4 🛮		IA AUDOS	DAFT CALED INC	MOONEY	
Ces	sna			RAFT SALES, INC.	MOONET	
-		3163 Airport D	r. Box 11	Phone: 716-664-7700		-
		Jamestown, NY	14701	Fax: 716-664-7714		
-			CRS# IC1	R213K		
W	ork Order# 9794		Date: 03-2		Aircraft: N34626	
	op Serial#:73178	Tach:2915.2 TSOH:950.8		TSOH:950.8		
	op Serial#.75176		, 451			
	Complied with 100	hr / Annual Inspection	on IAW 14 C	FR 43 Appendix D.		
	Checked AD's thro					
	Dressed leading ed	그래, 어느, 사이를 가게 먹었다면요.				
	Diesseu leading et	was inspected in an	cordance wi	th a 100hr / Annual Inspe	ction and was determined to be	
	certify this properler	tion and is approved	for return to	service		

Tyler Lund CRS#IC1R213K W.O #9794

ions of ies.)	YEAR DATE	Cessna
-	_	
-	_	Work Order# 10086 Serial: L-17475-36A
-	-	 Complied with 10
_	-	 Changed oil filter abnormalities no
-	_	 Compression, #1
	1	 Cleaned, tested,
		 Replaced #3 cyli
	1	 Ground ran engir





CHAUTAUQUA AIRCRAFT SALES, INC.

3163 Airport Dr. Box 11

Phone: 716-664-7700

Jamestown, NY 14701

Fax: 716-664-7714

CRS# IC1R213K

Date:04-09-20

Aircraft:N34626 TSOH-964.4

Serial: L-17475-36A Tach: 2928.6
Complied with 100hr / Annual Inspection IAW 14 CFR 43 Appendix D.

- Changed oil filter serviced with 8 qts W100 plus oil and CH48110-1 filter, cut and inspected removed filter no abnormalities no noted.
- Compression, #1 76/80, #2 77/80, #3 77/80 #4 75/80.
- Cleaned, tested, gapped and rotated spark plugs, lubricated engine controls.
- Replaced #3 cylinder exhaust stud and all exhaust gaskets..
- Ground ran engine, no leaks noted. Checked ADs thru 2020-07.

I certify that this engine was inspected in accordance with 14 CFR 43 appendix D a 100hr / Annual Inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition and is approved for return to service.

John Van Horn CRS#IC1R213K W.O #10086

Signature (

Janga

	ORDER SERVICE		UTHORIZED RELEASE CE FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS	APPROVAL TAG 2	810583 Order/Contract/Invoice Numb
of YEA		Cessna Airci Cessna Parts Distr	raft Company (PC4 ribution Dept. 702 lichita. KS 67218		103185
ies.) DAT	TE CESSNA CHI	6. Rem: 9. Description: 8. Part Number 1 NUT STD223	x esgony:	10. Quantity: 11. Serial/Betch N	12. Status/Wor
	Work Order# 10086 Serial: L-17475-36A Complied with 100hr / Annu	AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL	- PARTS. THIS FORM	PO# 10-072	
	Changed oil filter serviced abnormalities no noted.	Certifies the Items identified above were manufactured Approved design data and are in a condition for su Non-approved design data specified in Block 13.		9 Return to Service Other set unless otherwise apacified in I and described in Black 13 was accord of Federal Regulations, part & are approved for return to service	regulation specified in bloc slock 13, the work identified complished in accordance will 3 and in respect to that wo
	Compression, #1 76/80, #2 Cleaned, tested, gapped ar Replaced #3 cylinder exhau	15. Authorized Signature: Kenne Wysorchi de.	16. Approval/Authorization No.:	20. Authorized Signature;	21. ApprovairCertificata
	Ground ran engine, no leak I certify that this engine was ins	17. Name (Typed or Printed): KENNETH E. WYSOCKI SR.	ODA-100129-CE 18. Date (m/d/y): JUL/22/2010	22. Name (Typed or Printed):	23. Date (m/d/y):
	John Van Horn CRS#IC1R213K Signatu	It is important to understand that the existence of this Where the user/installer performs work in accordance specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user/install authority of the country specified in Block 1 Statements in Blocks 14 and 19 do not constitute insta accordance with the national regulations by the user/in	with the national regulations of an ainworthing or ensures that his/her ainworthiness authority allation certification. In all cases, aircraft main	titute authority to install the part/comess authority different than the airwo accepts parts/components/assemb	rthiness authority of the count lies from the airworthiness
	W.O #10086	FAA Form 8130-3 (6-01) * Installer must of	cross-check eligibility with applicable technical	data.	NSN: 0052-00-012-5
1-					
5					

EAR RECORDING TODA	TIME IN	Entries must be endorse	d with Name, Ra	
ATE TIME	SERVICE	Technician or Repair Fac	cility. (<i>See</i> back _l	pages for other specific
	4	CARA		-
W _A				A. W.
Cessna	CHAUTAL	JQUA AIRCRAFT SALES	S, INC.	MOONEY
		ort Dr. Box 11 Phone: 716-		
	Jamestown,	NY 14701 Fax: 716-66	4-7714	
		CRS# IC1R213K		
Work Order# 10334		Date:0521	Aircraft:N3	7 2 2 3 3 3
Serial: L-17475-36A		Tach: 2934.7	TSOH-97	0.5
		ection IAW 14 CFR 43 Appendi		
 Changed oil filter abnormalities no 		s W100 plus oil and CH48110-	1 filter, cut and ins	pected removed filter no
Compression, #1	76/80, #2 74/80,	#3 72/80 #4 74/80.		
 Cleaned, tested, g 	apped and rotate	ed spark plugs, lubricated engin	e controls.	
		. Checked ADs thru 2021-09.		
I certify that this engin	e was inspected i	in accordance with 14 CFR 43 a	appendix D a 100h	nr / Annual Inspection and
was determined to be	n an airworthy co	indition and is approved for retu	rn to service.	
		7/12/	2	
John Van Horn	(11-7/	-	
CRS#IC1R213K	Signature		_	
W.O #10334				